Participants list for Poster presentation for 2nd Familiarization
Workshop on Nano & Bio Materials and Devices

S/N | PANELI- Participants Email ID Date of
Presentation
1 Bonige kishore babu jacobkishore@gmail.com 02-03-2022
2 K.BABYRAN kuchipudibaby417 @gmail.com 02-03-2022
3 Pramila drpramilapipPaIa@ng?ail.com / 02-03-2022
drpramilarani@nrtec.in
4 BHANU CHANDRA bhanumycharla633@gmail.com 02-03-2022
5 Ayush Sharma ayushsharma.che20@iitbhu.ac.ain 02-03-2022
6 Mandira Biswas p22ec006@nitm.ac.in 02-03-2022
7 Pankaj kush.pankaj94 @gmail.com 03-03-2022
8 Saman Rais samanrais09@gmail.com 03-03-2022
Mr. Alapati )
9 . amareswar02@gmail.com 03-03-2022
Tejoamareswar
10 Mr. Alla Padmakar padmakar0301@gmail.com 03-03-2022
11 Ch. Gopi chgopichem@gmail.com 03-03-2022
12 Sandeep Kumar sandeeptyson437@gmail.com 03-03-2022
13 K.Ratna Ruchitha ruchitharajo4@gmail.com 03-03-2022
14 Areeba Khayal areebakhayal12@gmail.com 03-03-2022
S/N | PANEL Il - Participants Email ID Date of
Presentation
1 Abhyavartin Selvam abhyavartinselvam@gmail.com 01-03-2022
2 Manjisa manji.choudhury@gmail.com 01-03-2022
3 Tamannna tamanna.bhuyan4@gmail.com 01-03-2022
4 Sangita Jana sangita.microbiology@tripurauniv.ac.in 01-03-2022
5 Firosh firosh.edu@gmail.com 02-03-2022
6 Akshit Malhotra akshit.microbiology@tripurauniv.ac.in 02-03-2022
S/N | PANEL Ill - Participants Email ID Date of
Presentation
1 Angana anganal8@iitg.ac.in 01-03-2022
2 Akash rs_akashburagohain@dibru.ac.in 02-03-2022
3 Dr. Swarna Lata bswarnalatha314@gmail.com 02-03-2022
Hemant Kumari . .
4 . p22ec005@nitm.ac.in 02-03-2022
Dewangan_Physics
5 keerthi priya chitrikeerthipriya@gmail.com 02-03-2022
6 naveen kumar elangonavin@gmail.com 02-03-2022
7 Shivakumar C 19phpe05@uohyd.ac.in 02-03-2022




8 Jayalakshmi rajmohan |jayalakshmiscsvmv@kanchiuniv.ac.in 02-03-2022
9 Nidhi Pathak nidhipathak0033@gmail.com 02-03-2022
10 B.Rupavathi bandarurupa@gmail.com 02-03-2022
11 Apurba Das apurbal2@iitg.ac.in 02-03-2022
12 Rakesh K Prasad rakprasad777@gmail.com 03-03-2022
13 Hiramoni Khatun hiramonikhatun323@gmail.com 03-03-2022
14 G.Ravichandra ravichandra.gurrala@gmail.com 03-03-2022
15 Jai Simha jaisimha34@gmail.com 03-03-2022
16 Gyan Prakash Kumar gyanpk1994@gmail.com 03-03-2022
17 Dr T.S Samuel samueltalari82@gmail.com 03-03-2022
18 Ethireddy Radhika ethireddyradhika@iitg.ac.in 03-03-2022
19 Bhalrov.Kumar bhairov.kumar@iitg.ac.in 03-03-2022
Bhowmik
20 Bhagwat Singh Chouhan [bhagwatsingh@iitg.ac.in 03-03-2022
21 Venkaiah Malapati drvm_sh@vignan.ac.in 03-03-2022
S/N PANEL IV Email ID Date of
Presentation
1 Akanksha Taneja tanejaakankshal@gmail.com 01-03-2022
2 Kamalesh Tripathy kamalesh20@iiserb.ac.in 01-03-2022
3 Lakhvir Singh lakhvirl7@iiserb.ac.in 02-03-2022
4 Darikshem p22ec001@nitm.ac.in 02-03-2022
5 Tika Ram Pokhrel tikaram9923 @gmail.com 02-03-2022




